Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  VIDEOTEC S.p.A. All rights reserved. The mentioned
names of products or companies are trademarks or registered trademarks.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
ULISSE-COMPACT-DELUX_EN_2020-02-13
ULISSE COMPACT DELUX
FULL HD PTZ CAMERA WITH NEW DELUX TECHNOLOGY FOR DAY/NIGHT VISION WITH
EXCEPTIONAL NIGHT BRIGHTNESS
ULISSE COMPACT DELUX + LED ILLUMINATOR

Electromagnetic compatibility (CE): EN61000-6-4, EN50130-4, EN55032 (Class A), FCC Part
15 (Class A)
Outdoor installation (CE): EN60950-22, IEC60950-22
Photobiological safety (CE): EN62471
IP protection degree (EN60529): IP66
UL certification: cULus Listed
Level of protection Type: 4X
EAC certification
BIS certification: IS 13252(PART 1):2010/ IEC 60950-1 : 2005 (certification only valid for
the codes: UCHD21TAZ00B, UCHD21UAZ00B, UCHD21WAZ00B)
ACCESSORIES
UPTJBUL Junction weatherproof box for cables connexion (according UL
norm)
WASPT0V5L5M00 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 230Vac
WASNX2V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 24Vac
WASNX3V10L20M00 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump controlled by
solenoid valve, delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 120Vac
BRACKETS AND ADAPTORS
UPTWBA Wall bracket with internal cable channel
UPTWBTAB Parapet bracket with internal cable channel